

CS No. 1508/16

Prem Chand Goel & Ors. Vs. Ishwar Singh & Ors.

04.06.2019

Present: Sh. Himank Ahuja, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
plaintiffs.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

Case file received back from the court of
Ld. District & Sessions Judge.

Perused the order dated 28.05.2019.

Put up for purpose fixed on **25.09.2019.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
04.06.2019